POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.
1 Bar Faucet Body 1 |2878300N
2 |Valve Body 1 |2879260N
3 Soldered Spout 1 |2878440
4 Mini Brass Pullout 1 |5008000
5 Pipe 1 |2879240
6 Pipe 1 |2879250
7 Hose M15x1-1500 G1/2 1 |2033630
8 Soldered Lever 2 (2878370
9 Mounting Pipe 1 12812410
10 |Nut G6/4 1 |6096540
11 | Switch body 1 |2879200
12 |Cartidge fluehs LifeTime Progresiv 1 |2879230
13 |Nut 1 |2879270
14 |Ceramic Haed 3/8" Right 1 |2879810
15 |Ceramic Haed 3/8" LEFT 1 |2879800
16 |Soldered pipe L=160 2 |2816990
17 |Nut M35x1.5 1 15119260
18 |Head masking sleeve 2 |2878330
19 |Base 1 12879130
20 |Rotary Sleeve 1 5149300
21 |Body DW10-9/16"-24UNEF 4 |2034980
22 |Base 1 (2816420
23 |Nut M30x1,5 1 12812490
24 |Nut M32x1,5 1 |2409910
25 |Spray plug 1 |2001160
26 |Cap 1 12879180
27 |Rosette flange 1 12879120
28 |Handle arm 1 (2879210
29 |Washer fi31/51x1.5 2 |2812425
30 |Rubber washer 1 [2409930
31 |Insert d28/25,7 1 |2879440
32 |Check Valve AV15/6 1 |2846935
33  |Aerator M16,5x1-1,75GPM-PCA 1 |2206910
34  |Rubber washer 1 |2000180
35 |Screw M4x14 ISO 7046 1 9903296
36 |Check valve 4 2000385
37 |Plug no.1 - flat 2 |5148900
38 |Plugno.3 1 (5108300
39 |Sliding Sleeve 1 |5149310
40 |Sliding Ring 1 |2879160
41 |Sliding ring upper 1 |2879170
42 |Sliding Washer 1 |2879280
43 |0-ring38,2x3 1 19917380
44 | Screw M5x6 1SO4026 1 19903150
45 |Ring 1 |5149320
46 |O-ring 7,1x1,5 2 9916048
47 | O-ring 9,3x2,4 EPDM70 PEROXIDE 3 9917093
48 |OR 6x1 2 9916033
49 |OR 3x1 1 19917040
50 |Washer 14x8x2 2 |2035830
51 Gasket with strainer @12,8 4 12062730
52  |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 2 9903157
53 |Screw M3x3 1SO-4027 1 9903035
54  |Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 1 19903028
55 |Screw M3x6 1SO-4026 1 9903369
56 |Hose 9/16-24UNEF-M8x1-450 4 |2901305




